

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 69 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

V.M. DOSHI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YUSUF SULEMAN HATTIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for three weeks
time again for furnishing correct address of R.1.

Granted.

Call on 2.2.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar