

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 69 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

V.M. DOSHI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YUSUF SULEMAN HATTIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 02/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the appellant.

Appellant has to comply with the earlier order before
10.2.2009 as a last chance. List the matter on 10.2.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar