

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 69 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

V.M. DOSHI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YUSUF SULEMAN HATTIA & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the appellant is directed to furnish latest and correct address of the unserved respondent No.1 withing a week, as a last chance, without fail

Await service of notice on the said respondent.

List the matter on 24.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar