

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 69 OF 2006

V.M. DOSHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YUSUF SULEMAN HATTIA & ANR.
(Office report on Default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.K.Dhawan,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.
Ms.Asha G.Nair,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Subject to payment of further cost of Rs.2,000/- to the
Supreme Court Legal Aid Service Committee, by way of very last
opportunity, four weeks' further time is granted to the counsel
appearing for the appellant to take appropriate steps in
accordance with law.

Stand over for four weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER